
ADDRESS	 PLAN NAME	 STORY	 SQ FT:	 BEDROOMS	 BATHS	 EST. COMPLETION	 MLS#	 PRICE  

CALITERRA | DRIPPING SPRINGS 
Ryan Pace • 512-829-4476 • Cell 512-527-4211 • rpace@dreeshomes.com
440 Double L Drive	 Archer	 2	 3,589	 5	 4.5	 Complete	 5655785	 $549,900 
532 Peakside Circle	 Colton II	 2	 3,561	 4	 4.5	 Complete	 1444045	 $619,900 
311 Waters View Court	 Colinas II 	 2	 4,786	 5	 4.5	 March		  $847,900  

HEADWATERS | AUSTIN | FINAL OPPORTUNITIES
Jon Blance • Cell 512-947-3005 • jblance@dreeshomes.com  
353 Hazy Hills Loop	 Tanner	 2	 4,050	 4	 4.5	 Complete	 8674164	 $589,900 
324 Hazy Hills Loop	 Colton	 2	 3,510	 4	 4	 Complete		  $614,900

ROCKY CREEK | AUSTIN | FINAL OPPORTUNITIES
Jon Blance • 512-264-2444 • Cell 512-947-3005 • jblance@dreeshomes.com 
16219 Paddlefish Way	 Callahan	 2	 4,794	 5	 4.5	 Complete	 8214425	 $899,800 
17000 Rush Pea Circle	 Kenwood	 2	 4,176	 5	 4.5	 Complete		  $699,900

ROUGH HOLLOW VISTA RIDGE | LAKEWAY | MODEL COMING SOON  
Terry Burger • 512-608-9377 • Cell 512-294-0214 • tburger@dreeshomes.com 
130 Baldovino Skyway	 Oakley	 2	 4,795	 5	 4.5	 July		  $1,038,900 
126 Baldovino Skyway	 Kenwood	 2	 4,262	 5	 4.5	 August		  $1,049,900 

THE HOLLOWS | JONESTOWN | NEW MODEL NOW OPEN
Marian Lord • 512-337-5992 • Cell 512-203-8298 • mlord@dreeshomes.com 
6921 Sunset Ridge Way	 Lauren II	 1	 3,538	 4	 4	 June	 8727460	 $699,900

CLEARWATER RANCH | LIBERTY HILL | ONE ACRE HOME SITES
Mike Tvinnereim • Cell 512-970-7701 • mtvinnereim@dreeshomes.com 
800 Umbrella Sky	 Parker	 1	 3,308	 4	 3.5	 Complete		  $599,900 
905 Umbrella Sky	 Parkhill II	 1	 2,516	 3	 3	 May		  $539,900 

NORTHGATE RANCH | LIBERTY HILL | ONE ACRE HOME SITES NOW SELLING
Mike Tvinnereim • 512-931-2350 • Cell 512-970-7701 • mtvinnereim@dreeshomes.com 
305 Houston Loop	 Parkhill II	 2	 3,579	 4	 4	 April		  $629,900 
321 Houston Loop	 Colinas II	 2	 4,788	 5	 4.5	 July		  $745,900 

BUILD ON YOUR OWN LOT  
Mike Grant • Cell 512-965-1300 • mgrant@dreeshomes.com    
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